8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4,#05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875

CARRO LEASING PTE LTD Date:
201723238H

Singapore 415875

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $5,700.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $5,700.00
GST 7% $399.00

Grand Total $6,099.00

S/ DLRS : SIX THOUSAND NINETY NINE ONLY

INVOICE

19th APRIL 22
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 GST Reg.No:
#05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Accident date: 21st JAN 2021
Final Bill For Vehicle : Sle8663r Honda Vezel 

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)